
DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
238 21 1 LILLO APARICI PAULA 017- R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:21:28

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
244 13 1 ORTA MCGUINNESS ANA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:43:47
236 16 2 ALCALDE SANCHEZ ESTHER ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:44:42
242 20 3 MADEJÓN SUÁREZ MARTA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:51:43

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
243 6 1 MARTÍN DE LA IGLESIA MARIBEL 349 - S. A. D. TIERRA TRÁGAME 0:32:46
241 8 2 ZAZO CAÑADA M. JOSE 327 - C.D.E. LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 0:35:13
240 10 3 TAYLOR  JULIA AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA NEMUS 0:38:09
231 11 4 GARCIA BLANCO PALOMA 370 - C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL 0:38:29
237 12 5 BENAVIDES BARAHONA ANGELA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:43:16
239 14 6 GARCIA POVEDA VISITACION GRUPO AMADABLAN DE MONTAÑISMO 0:43:57
235 19 7 TRUEMAN  JANE 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 0:51:35

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
243 1 MARTÍN DE LA IGLESIA MARIBEL 349 - S. A. D. TIERRA TRÁGAME 0:32:46
229 2 ESTÉVEZ GARCÍA ANA ISABEL 327 - C.D.E. LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 0:35:08
241 3 ZAZO CAÑADA M. JOSE 327 - C.D.E. LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 0:35:13
240 4 TAYLOR  JULIA AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA NEMUS 0:38:09
231 5 GARCIA BLANCO PALOMA 370 - C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL 0:38:29
237 6 BENAVIDES BARAHONA ANGELA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:43:16
239 7 GARCIA POVEDA VISITACION GRUPO AMADABLAN DE MONTAÑISMO 0:43:57
234 8 SELNES  MERETE ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:44:32
232 9 PLATA FERNANDEZ YOLANDA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:48:33
230 10 FERNANDEZ SANZ MARINA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:51:00
235 11 TRUEMAN  JANE 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 0:51:35
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DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
249 1 1 PICÓN BRAVO MANUEL ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:29:30
248 4 2 ALCALDE SANCHEZ ANTONIO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:32:20
246 5 3 SANCHEZ YUNQUERA RAÚL ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:32:39

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
250 2 1 SUMOZAS ARRIBAS ALVARO 349 - S. A. D. TIERRA TRÁGAME 0:29:39
245 3 2 RAMOS FUERTES PABLO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:30:46
247 9 3 SANCHEZ YUNQUERA SERGIO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:37:53

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
227 1 1 GUERRERO FRESNEDA FCO. JOSE 327 - C.D.E. LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 0:44:12
223 3 2 SANTOS CABALLERO LUIS ALFONSO 017- R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 0:46:27
225 4 3 PALACIO SANZ JORGE 017- R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 0:46:44
226 5 4 RETUERTA MARTIN JESUS 995 - E.M.A.M. (TÉCNICO) 0:47:31
202 6 5 DORADO GALLEGO PEDRO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:48:15
214 9 6 VÁZQUEZ RUANO RICARDO 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 0:52:32
221 10 7 LLORENTE HORNILLOS ISIDORO 370 - C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL 0:52:47
212 11 8 QUEVEDO PÉREZ ALBERTO CLUB ALPINO TAJAHIERRO 0:53:40
220 12 9 ALVAREZ DE CIENFUEGOS GIMENEZ JORGE GRUPO AMADABLAN DE MONTAÑISMO 0:54:33
203 13 10 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ANTONIO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:57:33
208 14 11 GRAS TREVIÑO JOSE MARIA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:58:07
204 16 12 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:04:00
211 17 13 PICÓN PÉREZ MANUEL ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:06:38
218 18 14 MOREIRA FARFAN ANGEL LUIS AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA NEMUS 1:07:57
219 19 15 GARCIA-ARANDA ROJAS EUGENIO 017- R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:07:59
217 20 16 CORRALES ARENAL JESÚS 017- R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:12:37
210 22 17 ORTA GARCÍA FRANCISCO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:18:49

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
227 1 GUERRERO FRESNEDA FCO. JOSE 327 - C.D.E. LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 0:44:12
224 2 JIMENEZ MERINO DAVID 017 - R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 0:44:20
223 3 SANTOS CABALLERO LUIS ALFONSO 017 - R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 0:46:27
225 4 PALACIO SANZ JORGE 017 - R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 0:46:44
226 5 RETUERTA MARTIN JESUS 995 - E.M.A.M. (TÉCNICO) 0:47:31
202 6 DORADO GALLEGO PEDRO 223 - ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:48:15
205 7 FRUTOS GARAETA MARIANO 017 - R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 0:49:55
201 8 ATANCE GARCIA RUBEN 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 0:50:07
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214 9 VÁZQUEZ RUANO RICARDO 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 0:52:32
221 10 LLORENTE HORNILLOS ISIDORO 370 - C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL 0:52:47
212 11 QUEVEDO PÉREZ ALBERTO CLUB ALPINO TAJAHIERRO 0:53:40
220 12 ALVAREZ DE CIENFUEGOS GIMENEZ JORGE 343 - GRUPO AMADABLAN DE MONTAÑISMO 0:54:33
203 13 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ANTONIO 223 - ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:57:33
208 14 GRAS TREVIÑO JOSE MARIA 223 - ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 0:58:07
216 15 CEREZAL ALVAREZ EDUARDO 349 - S. A. D. TIERRA TRÁGAME 1:01:51
204 16 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS 223 - ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:04:00
211 17 PICÓN PÉREZ MANUEL 223 - ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:06:38
218 18 MOREIRA FARFAN ANGEL LUIS 105 - AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA NEMUS 1:07:57
219 19 GARCIA-ARANDA ROJAS EUGENIO 017 - R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:07:59
217 20 CORRALES ARENAL JESÚS 017 - R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:12:37
213 21 SIMON PEREZ GUILLERMO 223 - ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:16:19
210 22 ORTA GARCÍA FRANCISCO 223 - ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:18:49
207 23 GOROSTIDI GOMEZ JOSE MARIA 223 - ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:21:38
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